
North Coast Region
Departing Pine River Hub
Oct, Nov, Dec 2025







Please return this form by posting to us at PO Box 4013, Eight Mile Plains Qld 4113 , returning in person, or 
by emailing to us at avegates.experience@multicap.org.au. Please tick the events that you will attend and 
return the form to us as quickly as possible so you don’t miss out! Please note that you will only be booked 
in for events that you tick on the table below, if you don’t tick you won’t be booked!

NOVEMBER

AttendingOOP PriceTimesLocationDateEvent
$3010:00am to 3:00pmLazerzone & Lunch 2nd November (Sunday)

$3010:00am to 3:00pm Brisbane Wheel & 
Lunch

9th November (Sunday)

$156:00pm to 10:30pm Takeaway & Trivia 
Night

14th November (Friday)

BYO6:00pm to 10:30pm Bonny View Hotel (Bald 
Hills) 

14th November (Friday)

TBC8:30am to 5:00pmGinger Factory Tour16th November (Sunday)

$2010:00am to 5:00pm Cinema & Lunch 23rd November (Sunday)

$156:00pm to 10:30pm 
Masquerade Ball

28th November (Friday)

BYO6:00pm to 10:30pm Dakabin Hotel28th November (Friday)

$509:00am to 5:00pmAusie World 30th November (Sunday)

OCTOBER

AttendingOOP PriceTimesLocationDateEvent
$156:00pm to 10:30pm BBQ & Bingo 3rd October (Friday)

BYO6:00pm to 10:30pm Movies Out and 
Hungry Jacks

3rd October (Friday)

$5010:00am to 4:00pmAqua Duck5th October (Sunday)

TBC9:00am to 4:00pmRipley’s Believe It or 
Not & Lunch 

12th October (Sunday) 

$156:00pm to 10:30pmMovie & Pizza 17th October (Friday)

BYO6:00pm to 10:30pm Crown Hotel Dayboro17th October (Friday)

$1008:30am to 6:30pmTangalooma Day Trip 19th October (Sunday)

$559:0am to 5:00pmAustralia Zoo26th October (Sunday)

$156:00pm to 10:30pm Halloween Monster 
Ball (Dress Up Disco)

31st October (Friday) 

BYO (Card Payment 
Only for entry) 

6:00pm to 10:30pm Eat Street North Shore31st October (Friday)

Now it’s time to have some fun – let’s book it all in!



December

AttendingOOP PriceTimesLocationDateEvent
$459:00am to 4:00pm Maleny Botanic 

Garden & bird World
7th December 
(Sunday)

$156:00pm to 10:30pm Build-a-Burger & 
Board Games

12th December 
(Friday)

BYO6:00pm to 10:30pm Woodpecker Bar & 
Grill (Burpengary)

12th December 
(Friday)

$512:00pm to 6:00pm InSTAR: The Making 
of a Super Group

20th December 
(Saturday) 

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Address:


